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Year Surname Name School Award Title Email
2015 Angel Maria SHCA Women's Fellowship Changing Images of the University M.Angel@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Antoniou Mark MARCS New Researcher Pinpointing the Contribution of Cognitive Resources to Spoken Language Processing M.Antoniou@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Arora Amit SSH New Researcher Health Smiles Healthy Kids Cohort: Follow-up at Age 6 years A.Arora@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Bailey Jannine SoM New Researcher Peediatric type 1 diabetes in a regional setting: parents and carers perspectives Jannine.Bailey@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Barker Katrina SoE Return to Work Support
Optimising the Staying On and Positive Behaviour for Learning ARC-Linkage project 
findings. K.Barker@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Bennie Andrew SSH Research Support Indigenour Sport Coaches: Facilitators and Barriers to Careers in Sports Coaching. A.Bennie@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Browne Cherylea SSH ECR Award
Investigating the putative tropic action of TRPC3 ion channels in cochlear spiral ganglion 
neurons. C.Browne@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Brugniaux Julien SSH New Researcher The effect of exercise on vascular health: how much is too much? J.Brugniaux@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Burns Elaine SNM Research Support Best Beginnings: Improving Breastfeeding Support for Women in Western Sydney E.Burns@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Cameron Morven SoM Women's Fellowship
Defining the molecular pathways of retinal pigment epithelial cell dysfunction in retinal 
degeneration. M.Cameron@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Carillo Yolima HIE Women's Fellowship Water and nitrogen in soil: are they a solid couple? y.carrillo@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Collison James SSAP Research Support Appearance-Related Behaviour, Mirror Checking, and Body Dysmorphic Disorder J.Collison@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Condie Jenna SSAP New Researcher Social Media for Social Housing: Understanding Tenant Participation in the Digital Age. J.Condie@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Conti Janet SSAP ECR Award Experiences of Maudsley family therapyt for the Maudsley refugees. J.Conti@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Cubeddu Liza SSH Women's Fellowship Working towards determing the molecular details of a crucial human DNA repair comples. L.Cubeddu@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Dadich Ann SoB Women's Fellowship Brilliance in evidence-based healthcare A.Dadich@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Dagistanli Selda SSAP Return to Work Support
Trialling Culture, Protecting Women: Racialising Sexual Violence in Legal and Political 
Discources S.Dagistanli@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Denson Nida SSAP Women's Fellowship Combating racial discrimination with supportive climates. N.Denson@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Dune Tinashe
SSH

ECR Award

Culture Clash? An investigation of the constructions, understandings and experiences of 
sexual and reproductive health from the perspective of generations migrants in Western 
Sydney. T.Dune@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Dune Tinashe
SSH

Return to Work Support

Culturally‐specific understandings of sexual wellbeing and ageing with older Aboriginal and 
Torres
Strait Islander women in Australia T.Dune@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Elmir Rakime SNM Return to Work Support Midwives’ experiences and perspectives of obstetric emergencies R.Elmir@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Etherington Ben SHCA Research Support Creole Poetics: Louise Bennett and Jamaican Literary Culture 1920-50 B.Etherington@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Fagan Kate SHCA Return to Work Support Active Aesthetics: Contemporary Australian Poetry K.Fagan@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Fan Qiuyan SoB Women's Fellowship Benchmarking local e-government in GWS Q.Fan@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Gourley James SHCA Research Support Tornadic Time in the David Foster Wallace Archive J.Gourley@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Green Hayley SSH Research Support -
Multidisciplinary methods of determining time since death in a temperate Australian
environment H.Green@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Gyengesi Erika SoM ECR Award
The effects of acute and chronic neuroinflammation on the basel forebrain cholinegic 
system E.Gyengesi@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Han Jinghe SoE Women's Fellowship
Work intergrated learning for Higher Degree Research to Benefit end-users: A pilot study 
in Bilingula Teacher researcher education program J.Han@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Handa Neera SSH Research Support
Sustainability Education and the Globalisation of Higher Education: Knowledge Tranfer and 
the Interationalisatioin of Teacher Education N.Handa@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Henshaw Frances SSH ECR Award MAP-PINS - Matrix Metallo-proteinaese and pressur - a prospective intervention study F.Henshaw@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Hortal Botifoll Sara HIE Research Maintenance No title S.HortalBotifoll@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Huppatz Kate SSAP Women's Fellowship Parent in Academia: an interdisciplinary exploration K.Huppatz@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Jamision Anne SHCA Return to Work Support Nineteenth-Century Irish and Australian Women’s Writing A.Jamison@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Jeffries Diana HIE Women's Fellowship Understanding Postnatal Psychosis Through Storytelling D.Jefferies@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Jeffries Thomas SNM ECR Award
Targeted ecogenomic modelling of microbial bioremediation at a hydrocarbon 
contaminated oil refinery: an industrial pilot study. T.Jeffries@westernsydney.edu.au
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2015 Khan Aila SoB Women's Fellowship
Using '45 and up' dataset to measure and map fruit and vegetable consumption across 
differnet ethnic groups in NSW. A.Khan@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Kippist Louise SoB Research Support Having difficult converations in the workplace L.Kippist@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Lam-Cassettari Christa MARCS Return to Work Support
Mummy can we play like this: affective intent and non-verbal communication with hearing-
impaired infants C.Lam-Cassettari@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Lewis Peter SNM ECR Award
A realistic evaluation of the long-term experience of participating in a peer support group 
for adolescents living with a chronic illness. P.Lewis@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Limon Cressida SoL Research Support
A critique of the use of empirical research on surrogacy arrangements in relation to the 
law of surrogacy C.Limon@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 MacMillan Freya SSH New Researcher
Guiding the improvement of a health screening service and brief lifestyle intervention for 
the NSW Police workforce. F.Macmillan@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 MacRitchie Jennifer MARCS New Researcher Music and Mobility: The Physical Benefits of Music Education for an Ageing Population J.Macritchie@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Mattock Karen SSAP Women's Fellowship
Mummy's tiny baby': Infant-directed speech and maternal well-being in mothers of 
premature full-term infants. k.mattock@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Mirza Olivia SCEM Women's Fellowship
Experimental study on the precast composite concrete steel panel for track support
for the use on the Sydney Harbour Bridge O.Mirza@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Moffitt Michelle SSH Research Maintenance No title M.Moffitt@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Mubin Omar SCEM ECR Award
Facilitating the Efficacy of Mobile based Information Systems through Persuasive 
Technology O.Mubin@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Nakandala Dilupa SoB Research Support Optimisation Modeling in Emerging Fresh Food Supply Chain Structures D.Nakandala@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Nakandala Dilupa SoB Women's Fellowship Cost optimised goods trans-shipment in fresh food supply. D.Nakandala@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 O'Reilly Rebecca SNM Women's Fellowship Opportunistic screening for domestic violence re.oreilly@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Packer Joanne SSH ECR Award - on mat leave Australian Indigenous Medicine - building the evidence, empowering communities J.Packer@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Pan Zhu IIE ECR Award
Using Geopolymer Concrete to Construct Next Generation Composite Columns without 
Internal Reinforcement Z.Pan@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Pang Bonnie SSH Research Support Capacity Building Research B.Pang@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Papanicolaou Alexie HIE New Researcher Rapid aquatic eco-toxicology assessment with Daphnia genomics A.Papanicolaou@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Pertierra Anna SHCA New Researcher
Cultural production in disadvantaged communities: a comparative cultural exchange 
between Cuba and Australia. A.Pertierra@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Piller Sabine SSH Women's Fellowship Importance of protein arginine methylation in neurons S.Piller@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Poulos Margarite SHCA Women's Fellowship Reassessing popular front feminism in early cold war M.Poulos@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Priddis Holly SNM Research Support
Pathways to residential parenting services: A qualitative study exploring the experiences 
of women with children under 6 months of age H.Priddis@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Ramjan Lucie SNM Women's Fellowship Mentorship program for people with eating disorders L.Ramjan@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Roberts Tara SoM Women's Fellowship To understand the role of SMG1 in innate immunity Tara.Roberts@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Sanagavarapu Prathyusha SoE Women's Fellowship Starting school with food allergy P.Sanagavarapu@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Schabrun Siobhan SSH Women's Fellowship Understanding sensory and movement dysfunction on the uninjured side in pain S.Schabrun@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Schatz Laura SSAP Research Support
When planning becomes litigation: Comparative case studies of the ideologies of appeal 
decisions in NSW and Ontario. L.Schatz@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Seneratne Sepani SCEM Women's Fellowship Knowledge management in Australian Construction S.Senaratne@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Seto Sai Wang SSH New Researcher
An in vitro study of the angiogenic effect of Naoxinqing, a stanardised and patented herbal 
extract and its active constitiutents S.Seto@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Shanu Anu SoM New Researcher
Characterisation of the protein and lipid profiles in lipid droplets isolated from 
lymphoblasts taken from HSN1 patients. A.Shanu@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Sherafi Pezhman IIE New Researcher Structural Applications of Rapid Assembly Connectors in Modular Construction P.Sharafi@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Sherafi Pezhman IIE Research Support
Gap Analysis: Applicability of Australian Standards and Construction Codes to Modular 
Construction P.Sharafi@westernsydney.edu.au
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2015 Short Alison
SHCA

ECR Award

Exploring the feasibility of a purpose-designed music therapy relaxation program to 
reduce risk factors in cardiac recovery after major cardiac events: Pilot study and research 
capacity development A.Short@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Si Weisheng SCEM Research Support Exploiting geometric graphs to model wireless networks with directional antennas W.Si@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Simpson Paul SSH ECR Award
Using 'jigsaw classroom' pedagogy to create capacity for interprofessional work-integrated 
learning in undergraduate paramedicine. P.Simpson@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Smith Evelyn SSAP Women's Fellowship Schema therapy for eating disorders, pilot efficacy trial evelyn.smith@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Smith Shannon
HIE Return to Work Support - 

mat leave
De Novo genome sequencing of the eusocial long-lived ambrosia beetle, Austroplatypus 
incompertus: A potential bonanza for exploring significatn eco-evolutionary questions. S.Smith@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Steel Kylie SSH Return to Work Support The utilization of video self-modelling for movement skill training for non-preferred limbs K.Steel@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Stoilescu Dorian
SoE

Research Support
Redesigning the Technological Pedagogical and Content Knowledge (TPACK) frameworkd 
for exemplary mathematics teachers in low Socio Economic Status Schools D.Stoilescu@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Tam Vivian IIE Return to Work Support Innovative Recycled Concrete for High-Grade Structural Applications v.tam@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Tan Ee Loon SCEM Research Support
Incorporating Geopolymer and Lightweight Concrete into Steel-Concrete Composite 
Construction E.Tan@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Tannous Kathy SoB Women's Fellowship Ecomonic cost of unintentional dwelling fires in New South Wales from 2010 to 2015 C.Tannous@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Tannous Caterina SSH ECR Award
An analysis of the effects of a first year interprofessional intevention on 10 health science 
courses within the School of Science and Health. C.Tannous@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Taylor Chloe SSH Women's Fellowship Vascular transduction and mental stress C.Taylor@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Thyer Liz SSH Research Support Qualitiative investigation of burnout in Austrlian paramedics E.Thyer@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Truong Son SoE Research Support Impact and pedagogical innovation in international service-learning in higher education S.Truong@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Varlet Manuel MARCS ECR Award Motor Entrainment with Biological Rhythms. M.Varlet@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Vass Eva SoE Women's Fellowship Introducing experience-centered pedagogies in HE E.Vass@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Wang Runchun MARCS ECR Award Boosting Speaker Recognition on Mobile Phones mark.wang@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Watson Tamara SSAP Women's Fellowship Aesthetics, flowers and the visual brain t.watson@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Wu Linda SoB Women's Fellowship Effect of banking market structure on industrial growth L.Wu@westernsydney.edu.au
2015 Zhang Yingyan SCEM Women's Fellowship Graphene and CNT Hybrid Nanocomposites Yingyan.Zhang@westernsydney.edu.au

2015 Zhu Xiaoshu
SSH

Women's Fellowship

Can Chinese herbal medicine be integrated into conventional health care for managing hot 
flushes in women with breast cancer in Australia? A pilot study to assess feasibility and 
effectiveness X.Zhu@westernsydney.edu.au
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